
 

Playground Volunteers 

If you cannot come on your day, please be sure 

to get coverage from another volunteer.  It is 

imperative that we have 4 volunteers each day. 

Thank you. 

Mrs. Fulton 564-3571 
Mrs. Ng 917-992-4098 
Mrs. Gatta 718-614-0603 
Mrs. Cimini 883-3826 

Mr. Rosequist  

631-398-0952 

Ms. Wu 917-679-2950  

Mrs. Dandic 516-306-1820 

Mrs. Coppens 313-7272 

Mrs. Fulton 564-3571 
Mrs. Ng 917-992-4098 
Mrs. Gatta 718-614-0603 
Mrs. Cimini 883-3826 

 

Mrs. Anand 917-445-6270 

Mrs. Miller 516-663-3842 

Mrs. Sankar 650-833-8045 

Mrs. Yao 917-208-5335 

Mrs. Krawczyk 

 347-731-8181 

Mr. Penalver 609-644-3081 

 

Mrs. Brodsky917-609-1853 

Mrs. Denihan 214-770-9178 

Mr. Teutonico 917-456-2371 

Mrs. Leone 813-361-6335 

Mrs. Iavarone 347-672-2006 

Mrs. Potter 917-751-2233 

Mrs. Mendez 917-279-7197 

Mr. Obser 646-369-4547 

Mrs. Strecker 376-8211 

Mrs. Uy 917-532-7334 

Mrs. Nardone 297-3814 

Ms. Corriea 384-3675 

Mrs. Grisales 646-345-3684 

Mrs Shalsi 917-716-8613 

 
 

 

Mrs. Peterson 

 917-566-2984 

Mrs. McHugh 567-8940 

Mrs. Dandic 516-306-1820 

Mr. Valentini 917-449-3350 

 

 

Mrs. Stewart 659-3440 

Mrs.Lenehan 917-602-8713 

Mrs. Villamil 646-734-7113 

Mrs. Grisales 646-345-3684 
 

Mr. Rosequist  

631-398-0952 

Ms. Wu 917-679-2950 

Mrs. Murphy 917-848-0458 

Mrs. Grisales 646-345-3684 
 

Mrs. Anand 917-445-6270 

Mrs. Miller 516-663-3842 

Mrs. Sankar 650-833-8045 

Mrs. Yao 917-208-5335 

 

Mrs. Krawczyk 

 347-731-8181  

Mr. Obser 646-369-4547 

Mrs. Brock 646-594-8413 

Mrs. Grisales 646-345-3684 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Mrs. Brodsky917-609-1853 

Mrs. Denihan 214-770-9178 

Mr. Teutonico 917-456-2371 

Mrs. Grisales 646-345-3684 

Mrs. Iavarone 347-672-2006 

Mrs. Potter 917-751-2233 

Mrs. Stewart 659-3440 

Mrs Shalsi 917-716-8613 

 

Mr. Peterson 508-943-2410 

Mrs. Coppens 313-7272 

Mrs. Mendez 917-279-7197 

Mrs. Grisales 646-345-3684 
 

 

Mrs. Grisales 646-345-3684 
 


